MECKATZER CUP 7
Riesenslalom

Allgguer Skiverband e.V.

STARTLISTE 1. Durchgang

Stnr Code Teilnehmer JG VB Verein Punkte L-Zeit

DJK LEITERSHOFEN

36 10147M06 SCHIMUNEK Maria 93 A DJK LEITERSHOFEN 90,83

42 10147M04 BLASCYK Julia 93 A DJK LEITERSHOFEN 98,24

112 10147B04 NITZSCHKE Max 94 A DJK LEITERSHOFEN 128,51
ESV LINDAU

11 10151M03 EBELING Jana 96 A ESV LINDAU 258,73

15 10151M06 THORBECK Valerie 95 A ESV LINDAU 207,50

25 10151M02 ROTH Nina 95 A ESV LINDAU 136,99

RG BURIG MINDELHEIM

49 10174M04 SIRCH Diana 93 A RG BURIG MINDELHEIM 166,96
73 10174B04 KRAHNERT Lucas 95 A RG BURIG MINDELHEIM 96,18
82 10174B03 ROGG Daniel 95 A RG BURIG MINDELHEIM 180,90
100 10174B02 RAUCHFUSS Julian 94 A RG BURIG MINDELHEIM 74,37
RG WEILER-SIMMERBERG
38 10276M02 SCHMALZL Valentina 94 A RG WEILER-SIMMERBERG 103,27
83 10276B05 BERNHARD Fabian 95 A RG WEILER-SIMMERBERG 184,07
106 10276B03 WEH Nico 94 A RG WEILER-SIMMERBERG 75,84
SC ASCH
13 10014M01 KARG Romana 96 A SC ASCH -
90 10014B01 BAHE Tobias 95 A SC ASCH 264,28
SC BOLSTERLANG
8 10045M02 BRUTSCHER Daniela 96 A SC BOLSTERLANG 125,60
21 10045M01 SCHOEN Magdalena 95 A SC BOLSTERLANG 220,61
52 10045B03 WEILER Mathias 96 A SC BOLSTERLANG 151,19
59 10045B02 KAECKE Dominik 96 A SC BOLSTERLANG 254,58
SC FISCHEN
28 10072M02 WIARTALLA Ramona 95 A SC FISCHEN 165,61
33 10072M01 MAYR Sophia 93 A SC FISCHEN 58,23
43 10072M07 WIARTALLA Jenny 94 A SC FISCHEN 91,98
45 10072M06 SCHLAIFER Marika 94 A SC FISCHEN 132,72
79 10072B04 MAYR Matthias 95 A SC FISCHEN 103,95
92 10072B02 SCHMID Manuel 93 A SC FISCHEN 52,61
96 10072B03 SCHMID Alexander 94 A SC FISCHEN 61,69
SC GUNZESRIED
27 10093M01 BECK Theresa 95 A SC GUNZESRIED 132,40
65 10093B03 BUEHLER Christoph 96 A SC GUNZESRIED 344,87
86 10093B01 GEHRING Vincent 95 A SC GUNZESRIED 197,54
SC HALBLECH
16 10094MO07 STREIF Daniela 95 A SC HALBLECH 112,40
32 10094M01 BIHLER Ramona 93 A SC HALBLECH 98,05
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95 10094B11 LINDER Matthias 93 A SC HALBLECH 102,28

SC IMMENSTADT

4 10113M01 LANG Isabelle 96 A SC IMMENSTADT 94,00
SC KEMPTEN

39 10125M07 THUERWAECHTER Lena 93 A SC KEMPTEN 132,87

107 10125B03 LAIDORF Maximilian 93 A SC KEMPTEN 115,09

SC KOENIGSBRUNN

9 10134M01 SAGER Salome 96 A SC KOENIGSBRUNN 353,15
29 10134M02 KNOEPFLE Ramona 95 A SC KOENIGSBRUNN 418,55
76 10134B02 KOENIG Adrian 95 A SC KOENIGSBRUNN 157,89

105 10134B03 KNOEPFLE Daniel 93 A SC KOENIGSBRUNN 110,99
SC KRUMBACH
7 10137M02 PFISTER Meike 96 A SC KRUMBACH 105,89
18 10137M01 MAUERHOFF Nadja 95 A SC KRUMBACH 71,63
SC LINDENBERG
110 10154B01 BOCH Philip 93 A SC LINDENBERG 124,58
SC MARKTOBERDORF
19 10158M01 SAUTER Christina 95 A SC MARKTOBERDORF 66,53
94 10158B03 HAMMERL Dominik 94 A SC MARKTOBERDORF 78,44
SC OBERMAISELSTEIN
111 10189B03 SCHEUERL Cornel 93 A SC OBERMAISELSTEIN 124,88
114 10189B04 KNEBEL Florian 93 A SC OBERMAISELSTEIN 139,03
SC OBERSTAUFEN
40 10192M04 FEIX Kajen 94 A SC OBERSTAUFEN 135,26
SC OBERSTDORF
14 10193M11 HAUNSCHILD Nele 95 A SC OBERSTDORF 171,64
20 10193M09 SCHALL Katharina 95 A SC OBERSTDORF 174,92
26 10193M02 GEIGER Anna 95 A SC OBERSTDORF 169,66
34 10193M07 SCHRAUDOLF Agnes 94 A SC OBERSTDORF 78,56
37 10193M10 BURGER Vera 94 A SC OBERSTDORF 127,11
53 10193B12 SCHMID patrik 96 A SC OBERSTDORF 158,13
57 10193B08 KOECHELER Markus 96 A SC OBERSTDORF 260,25
68 10193B03 LIPP Lorenz 95 A SC OBERSTDORF 150,70
70 10193B07 MUELLER Julian 95 A SC OBERSTDORF 116,76
99 10193B02 HOLZMANN Sebastian 93 A SC OBERSTDORF 50,37
102 10193B11 SCHRAUDOLF Ludwig 94 A SC OBERSTDORF 104,72
104 10193B09 JOAS Lukas 93 A SC OBERSTDORF 82,82
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MECKATZER CUP 7
Riesenslalom

STARTLISTE 1. Durchgang

Stnr

22
a7
71
113
115

44
66
101

69

12
41
64
85
87
93

35
51
54

61
80

23

78
103

10
24
31

Code

10199M03
10199M02
10199B01
10199B04
10199B06

20040M01

10208M10
10208B07
10208B10

10215B04

10230M05
10230M02
10230B09
10230B05
10230B01
10230B02

10180M03
10180B04
10180B07

10159B05
10159801

10281M02

10132M02
10132B08
10132B01

10103M05
10103M04
10103M02
10103M01

Teilnehmer

SC OFTERSCHWANG

BESCHNIDT Stefanie
BECHTELER Lisa Theresa
AUFFINGER Florian
HAEBERLE Jakob
JAECKLE Roman

SC PEITING

HABERSTOCK Franziska

SC PFRONTEN

ANGERER Annabelle
HARTMANN Jonas
TRAUTNER Mauritz

SC RETTENBERG

PFLEIDERER Matthias

SC SONTHOFEN

HOEBEL Aurelia

MARX Ronja
BUCHENBERG Patrick
ENZENSBERGER Pirmin
KUISLE Michael
LINDENTHAL Max

SK NESSELWANG

WITTWER Isabel
FUCHS Tino
WITTWER Alexander

JG VB

95
94
95
93
93

>>»>>>r

96 W

93 A
95 A
94 A

95 A

96
93
96
95
95
93

>>>>>>

94
96
96

> > >

SSV MARKT RETTENBACH

DENIFFEL Patrick
SCHALLER Luca

SSV WERTACH

BERNSCHNEIDER Claudia

96 A
95 A

95 A

SV CASINO KLEINWALSERTAL

WOHLGENANNT Katharina 96 A
FRITZ Hannes 95 A
FRITZ Florian 93 A
SV HINDELANG

SCHOLL Nadine 96 A
HABERSTOCK Ramona 96 A
KUHNLE Helen 95 A
FINK Mattli 93 A

24-02-2008 / Grasgehren (GER)

Verein

SC OFTERSCHWANG
SC OFTERSCHWANG
SC OFTERSCHWANG
SC OFTERSCHWANG
SC OFTERSCHWANG

SC PEITING

SC PFRONTEN
SC PFRONTEN
SC PFRONTEN

SC RETTENBERG

SC SONTHOFEN
SC SONTHOFEN
SC SONTHOFEN
SC SONTHOFEN
SC SONTHOFEN
SC SONTHOFEN

SK NESSELWANG
SK NESSELWANG
SK NESSELWANG

SSV MARKT RETTENBACH
SSV MARKT RETTENBACH

SSV WERTACH

SV CASINO KLEINWALSERTAL
SV CASINO KLEINWALSERTAL
SV CASINO KLEINWALSERTAL

SV HINDELANG
SV HINDELANG
SV HINDELANG
SV HINDELANG

Punkte

169,45
148,09
144,64
133,68
165,66

170,41

48,28
120,28
109,95

121,04

64,50
244,17
192,90
217,86
110,30

72,54
146,77
114,47

145,25
108,23

118,20

205,52
101,41
66,04

113,20
142,77
107,23

57,16

L-Zeit

T
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Allgguer Skiverband e.V.

MECKATZER CUP 7

Riesenslalom

STARTLISTE 1. Durchgang

Stnr

50
55
63
75
89
108
109

17
30
62
117

81

48
74

46

56

58
72
77
97

91

67

98

60
84
88
116

Code Teilnehmer

10103B06 SRAEGA Sebastian
10103B07 KLAGES Dennis
10103B08 HERKOMMER Dominik
10103B04 RENN Marzellus
10103B05 FUEGENSCHUH Johann
10103B03 SCHENK Leonhard
10103B01 AMMANN Tizian

SV MAIERHOEFEN-GRSNENB.

10156M02
10156M03
10156B02
10156B01

BURKART Franziska
KIMMERLE Verena
ZECHENDORFF Lorenz
POSCHENRIEDER TIMO

SV OBERREUTE
10191B01 LAU Kobinian

TSV ALTUSRIED

10010M10 NITSCHE Verena
10010B12 ZINNECKER Julian

TSV DIETMANNSRIED

10058M02 HOTTNER Lena
10058M01 RUF Verena

TSV ELLHOFEN
10065B01 WIPPER Marco

TSV GESTRATZ
10081M02 ROHLOFF Michelle
10081B02 SCHWENDINGER Fabian
10081B05 MUEHLER Tobias
10081B03 BODENMILLER David
10081B01 EWAE Max

TSV HAUNSTETTEN
10098B05 SEMLER Daniel

TSV NIEDERSTAUFEN

10184B01 HERMANN Philipp

TSV STIEFENHOFEN
10243B01 KIESSLING Marcus

TSV WIGGENSBACH
10283B03 GREINWALD Florian
10283B08 WENDLER Daniel
10283B02 GETTLER Sven
10283B06 KAUF Moritz

24-02-2008 / Grasgehren (GER)

JG VB Verein Punkte L-Zeit
96 A SV HINDELANG 222,84
96 A SV HINDELANG 147,44
96 A SV HINDELANG 187,33
95 A SV HINDELANG 80,19
95 A SV HINDELANG 225,47
94 A SV HINDELANG 122,05
93 A SV HINDELANG 123,74
95 A SV MAIERHOEFEN-GRSNENB. 227,57
95 A SV MAIERHOEFEN-GRSNENB. ---
96 A SV MAIERHOEFEN-GRSNENB. 266,43
93 A SV MAIERHOEFEN-GRSNENB. 204,04
95 A SV OBERREUTE 180,35
94 A TSV ALTUSRIED 165,54
95 A TSV ALTUSRIED 143,98
96 A TSV DIETMANNSRIED 216,85
94 A TSV DIETMANNSRIED 140,37
96 A TSV ELLHOFEN 189,07
96 A TSV GESTRATZ 301,42
96 A TSV GESTRATZ 185,06
95 A TSV GESTRATZ 124,13
95 A TSV GESTRATZ 124,58
94 A TSV GESTRATZ 82,56
95 A TSV HAUNSTETTEN 292,57
95 A TSV NIEDERSTAUFEN 157,36
93 A TSV STIEFENHOFEN 76,90
96 A TSV WIGGENSBACH 166,84
95 A TSV WIGGENSBACH 192,37
95 A TSV WIGGENSBACH 218,10
93 A TSV WIGGENSBACH 170,51
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MECKATZER CUP 7
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Stnr Code Teilnehmer JG VB Verein Punkte L-Zeit
118 10283B05 NEUNER Johannes 93 A TSV WIGGENSBACH 265,28
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